Lighting & Control Specialists
LED VISUAL SIGNAL LIGHT  - Hazardous Location
Suitable for all Class I, Div. 2, •
Groups A, B, C, D hazardous
environments, T4 rated
Inherent safety capability; low •
electrical/thermal energy and high
light output

for use in Class I, Div 2 Hazardous Locations
operating conditions materials / finish
ordering information
Single Units
part number Color
860-2R0X-001 Red
860-2G0X-001 Green
860-2Y0X-001 Yellow (Amber)
860-2B0X-001 Blue
860-2W0X-001 White
Replacement Light Assemblies
part number Color
860-2R0X Single, Red
860-2G0X Single, Green
860-2Y0X Single, Yellow (Amber)
860-2B0X Single, Blue
860-2W0X Single, White
Dual Units
part number color
860-2R0X-002 Red
860-2G0X-002 Green
860-2Y0X-002 Yellow (Amber)
860-2B0X-002 Blue
860-2W0X-002 White
Input Voltage Chart
X = 1 120 VAC
X = 2 230 VAC
Note: X indicates voltage input (See Voltage Chart)